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Resultat – Älgjakten
2015-09-13

Algjakten (23 / 23) Tid Efter Bomtid

1. Freidig 1 2:35:34
1. Jo Even Kolsltad H14 16:33 16:33 00:45
2. Alf Johan Folgerö H14 23:56 40:29 +6:16 04:33
3. Maria Ulseth Sylte D16 22:01 1:02:30 00:44
4. Matias August Nissen H14 20:17 1:22:47 03:32
5. Martin Selmer H16 29:38 1:52:25 05:09
6. Mats Eidsmo H16 22:24 2:14:49 02:13
7. Mathias Vindal H16 20:45 2:35:34 01:16

2. Stjördals-blink Rever 2:43:30 +7:56
1. Audun Wanvik Haugen H16 18:40 18:40 +2:07 00:27
2. Emil Aaen H16 27:12 45:52 +11:39 06:08
3. Henrik Kraft H14 26:51 1:12:43 +10:13 08:57
4. Marius Austmo Möller H14 18:37 1:31:20 +8:33 02:03
5. Yngve Aaen H14 22:21 1:53:41 +1:16 03:14
6. Fredrik Austmo Möller H12 23:36 2:17:17 +2:28 05:45
7. Öysten Vidarsson Haukaas H16 26:13 2:43:30 +7:56 05:45

3. Fältjägarnas IF 2:46:18 +10:44
1. Per Ove Bergqvist H45 20:54 20:54 +4:21 02:34
2. Roger Krohn H50 20:33 41:27 +7:14 00:52
3. Leif Allonen H70 23:33 1:05:00 +2:30 07:28
4. Seth Persson H60 22:05 1:27:05 +4:18 02:04
5. Lars-Åke Karlsson H55 29:25 1:56:30 +4:05 04:37
6. Agneta Samuelsson D50 28:58 2:25:28 +10:39 03:35
7. Bernt Åkerlund H65 20:50 2:46:18 +10:44 02:29

4. ÖOK 4 Lite snyggare 2:48:39 +13:05
1. Daniel Sjölund H40 19:10 19:10 +2:37 01:22
2. Ola Ravald H45 24:50 44:00 +9:47 04:20
3. Tom Brantheim H60 22:38 1:06:38 +4:08 03:31
4. Lennart Hamberg H40 21:43 1:28:21 +5:34 01:23
5. Monica Lund D21 24:21 1:52:42 +0:17 01:17
6. Claes Söderhjelm H65 32:33 2:25:15 +10:26 02:08
7. Camilla Hamberg D40 23:24 2:48:39 +13:05 01:48

5. OL Trollelg 1 2:53:11 +17:37
1. Kristian Stensrud H35 27:12 27:12 +10:39 03:49
2. Kirsti Näss Olsen D40 25:56 53:08 +18:55 02:21
3. Frida Haugskott D14 20:56 1:14:04 +11:34 03:02
4. Andrine Näss Olsen D14 24:11 1:38:15 +15:28 02:34
5. Adele Hellesvik D14 31:48 2:10:03 +17:38 08:16
6. Louise Stensrud D10 25:01 2:35:04 +20:15 01:48
7. Kristin Haugskott D40 18:07 2:53:11 +17:37 00:00

6. Verdal OK 1 2:56:35 +21:01
1. Tore Markhus H14 18:50 18:50 +2:17 01:20
2. Martin V Skjerve H12 15:23 34:13 00:41
3. Trude Markhus D12 43:33 1:17:46 +15:16 23:15
4. Sofie Hallem D16 35:36 1:53:22 +30:35 06:15
5. Tor Ove Hallem H45 25:31 2:18:53 +26:28 02:30
6. Stein Markhus H50 21:05 2:39:58 +25:09 02:10
7. Vidar Skjerve H50 16:37 2:56:35 +21:01 00:49
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7. Frösö IF 2 2:57:47 +22:13
1. Patrik Brorsson H21 23:41 23:41 +7:08 02:26
2. Markus Hansson H21 32:56 56:37 +22:24 06:00
3. Anders Carnland H21 24:02 1:20:39 +18:09 02:25
4. Sven Norrman H40 19:57 1:40:36 +17:49 00:46
5. Torulf Bäckman H50 21:36 2:02:12 +9:47 00:32
6. Sam Jahrehorn H12 34:05 2:36:17 +21:28 06:57
7. Joar Bäckman H10 21:30 2:57:47 +22:13 01:06

8. OL Trollelg 2 2:58:48 +23:14
1. Martin Solli H40 28:03 28:03 +11:30 04:01
2. Thomas Mjölhus H40 21:25 49:28 +15:15 00:00
3. Harald Musum H40 20:12 1:09:40 +7:10 00:44
4. Astrid Berge Mjölhus D10 29:00 1:38:40 +15:53 05:51
5. Anders Berge Mjölhus H10 26:48 2:05:28 +13:03 01:47
6. Vilde Solli D10 31:17 2:36:45 +21:56 04:05
7. Magnus Harbak Musum H10 22:03 2:58:48 +23:14 01:06

9. Frösö IF 3 2:59:45 +24:11
1. Håkan Carnland H55 19:13 19:13 +2:40 01:01
2. Aron Swartz H12 40:53 1:00:06 +25:53 16:35
3. Kalle England H45 21:27 1:21:33 +19:03 02:26
4. Nike Norrman D14 28:28 1:50:01 +27:14 04:51
5. Sara-Kajsa Hermansson D14 23:43 2:13:44 +21:19 03:10
6. Nora Swartz D14 22:09 2:35:53 +21:04 01:16
7. Vidar Bäckman H12 23:52 2:59:45 +24:11 02:48

10. Malvik / Freidig 3:11:48 +36:14
1. Ludvig  W. Strömsnes H16 27:17 27:17 +10:44 03:11
2. Öysten Moltumyr H14 24:13 51:30 +17:17 01:19
3. Jens Husby H12 32:02 1:23:32 +21:02 08:51
4. William P. Wahlseth H12 32:18 1:55:50 +33:03 04:02
5. Grete Berge D55 22:23 2:18:13 +25:48 00:58
6. Lars Erik Strömsnes H40 27:46 2:45:59 +31:10 02:51
7. Björn Lövås H45 25:49 3:11:48 +36:14 01:10

11. ÖOK 2 Lite kvickare 3:23:12 +47:38
1. Filippa Jakobsson D12 23:00 23:00 +6:27 03:18
2. Flisa Ravald D12 38:09 1:01:09 +26:56 15:55
3. Felix Sjölund Myhr H10 32:44 1:33:53 +31:23 06:11
4. Frida Berggren D12 26:16 2:00:09 +37:22 03:17
5. Axel Arnesson H12 25:23 2:25:32 +33:07 05:19
6. Karin Walltin D65 28:57 2:54:29 +39:40 08:41
7. Britta Brännström D40 28:43 3:23:12 +47:38 01:37

12. Wing OK 3:29:32 +53:58
1. Nora Skjäveland Utseth D16 27:27 27:27 +10:54 01:06
2. Martin Gröntvedt Pedersen H16 31:38 59:05 +24:52 03:53
3. Gabriel Callanan H14 27:11 1:26:16 +23:46 03:33
4. Marthe Myhr Amundsen D16 49:08 2:15:24 +52:37 16:55
5. Petter Lona H12 20:48 2:36:12 +43:47 01:37
6. Ella Kongsvik D16 33:29 3:09:41 +54:52 04:10
7. Jonas Vindal H14 19:51 3:29:32 +53:58 01:41

13. Stjördals-blink Gauper 3:29:43 +54:09
1. Jon Arne Glomsrud H40 18:19 18:19 +1:46 00:25
2. Katrine Austmo Möller D40 31:45 50:04 +15:51 01:57
3. Ina Bergei Hunsdal D35 40:25 1:30:29 +27:59 04:41
4. Monica Hägstad D45 27:41 1:58:10 +35:23 04:50
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5. Ane Skulbörstad D10 33:04 2:31:14 +38:49 03:28
6. Kyrre Kraft H40 26:17 2:57:31 +42:42 02:50
7. Jan Dag Aaen H50 32:12 3:29:43 +54:09 05:17

14. Verdal OK 2 3:32:23 +56:49
1. Arne Okkenhaug H55 18:36 18:36 +2:03 00:36
2. Gunhild Bredesen D50 28:53 47:29 +13:16 05:57
3. Inge Hafstad H45 33:04 1:20:33 +18:03 08:19
4. Eline Kippe D16 42:21 2:02:54 +40:07 07:47
5. Sverre Kristoffersen H65 28:04 2:30:58 +38:33 03:19
6. Sigve Laundsaunet H20 32:58 3:03:56 +49:07 05:17
7. Ådne Bredesen H21 28:27 3:32:23 +56:49 01:50

15. Stjördals-blink Harer 3:33:54 +58:20
1. Jörgen Lefall H35 27:06 27:06 +10:33 03:49
2. Eline Klevberg Lefall D10 33:15 1:00:21 +26:08 04:08
3. Randi Marie Glomsrud D14 32:01 1:32:22 +29:52 04:22
4. Marie Nielsen Solberg D12 32:53 2:05:15 +42:28 11:27
5. Andreas Glomsrud H16 24:57 2:30:12 +37:47 00:35
6. Mette Wanvik D45 24:34 2:54:46 +39:57 03:49
7. Emma Strömsvik D14 39:08 3:33:54 +58:20 07:24

16. Frösö IF 1 3:59:41* +84:07
1. Peter Wallskog H40 26:29 26:29 +9:56 05:34
2. Thor Nyberg H16 48:04 1:14:33 +40:20 18:39
3. Siri Nyberg D14 34:45 1:49:18 +46:48 06:39
4. Lotta Nilsson D40 25:37 2:14:55 +52:08 04:11
5. Fredrik Martinsson H21 29:18 2:44:13 +51:48 02:40
6. Anders Nyberg H45 46:24 3:30:37 +75:48 11:46
7. Kristian Gustafsson H21 29:04 3:59:41* +84:07 01:27

Byåsen IL Felst.
1. Ragnhild Eide D16 18:10 18:10 +1:37 00:37
2. Petter Liabakk Eriksen H14 27:24 45:34 +11:21 05:13
3. Einar Eide H14 Felst. Felst.
4. Andrine Viken D16 27:09 Felst. 02:25
5. Ingrid Wanvik Krogstadmo D16 24:44 Felst. 01:51
6. Stine Aune D14 33:49 Felst. 06:06
7. Hanne Helmine Rogstad D14 Felst. Felst.

ÖOK 3 Lite säkrare Felst.
1. Daniel Berggren H40 17:44 17:44 +1:11 00:00
2. Ola LIndgren H60 21:07 38:51 +4:38 02:27
3. Helen Hanstock D21 29:01 1:07:52 +5:22 02:12
4. Joakim Stenvall H40 22:39 1:30:31 +7:44 00:51
5. Hanna Sunnerheim D21 26:12 1:56:43 +4:18 00:46
6. Maja Willén D16 25:48 2:22:31 +7:42 01:17
7. Ulrika Willén D45 Felst. Felst.

Freidig 2 Felst.
1. Jonas Grönli H14 19:34 19:34 +3:01 01:24
2. Jostein Mauseth Rö H14 Felst. Felst.
3. Dina Reitan D16 22:33 Felst. 01:41
4. Vegard Kittilsen H14 13:11 Felst. 00:37
5. Vilde Lereim Storli D14 22:18 Felst. 02:58
6. Kristian Fredrik Lynum H16 21:29 Felst. 01:41
7. Mathias Hermstad H16 22:03 Felst. 01:37

Brunflo IF Felst.
1. Eivor Lindgren D70 Felst. Felst.
2. Ove Hemmingsson H60 27:44 Felst. 04:34
3. Monica Skoog Boström D55 31:03 Felst. 03:15
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4. EvaBritt Björk D70 40:25 Felst. 15:22
5. Maria Andersdotter D55 32:14 Felst. 04:43
6. Elisabeth Larsson D70 56:43 Felst. 21:13
7. Robert Dahlin H21 35:21 Felst. 04:21

ÖOK 1 Lite snabbare Utg.
1. Greta Blucher D12 22:58 22:58 +6:25 03:23
2. Hanna Lindkvist D10 22:46 45:44 +11:31 01:28
3. Elsa Arnesson D10 Utg. Utg.
4. Gry Dahlgren D12 44:16 Utg. 15:30
5. Måns Ravald H10 32:21 Utg. 12:22
6. Felix Sånnevall H14 55:06 Utg. 13:59
7. Mats Nilsson H50 25:00 Utg. 03:18

Stjördals-blink Ulver Ej start
1. Rune Björgum H45 Felst. Felst.
2. Ingvild Geving Skulbörstad D35 1:07:49 Felst. 17:06

Frösö IF 4 Ej start
1. Per-Erik Rönnestrand H50 21:05 21:05 +4:32 02:21
2. Tor Rönnestrand H14 23:53 44:58 +10:45 02:33
3. Magnus Hermansson H40 31:10 1:16:08 +13:38 04:58
4. Isabelle Larsson D14 1:08:13 2:24:21 +61:34 32:16
5. Lars Sundberg H40 Utg. Utg.
6. Linda Norrman D40 16:51 Utg. 00:29



MeOS 2015-09-13 18:55:43, Ö1

Resultat – Älgjakten
2015-09-13

Ö1 (12 / 12) Tid Efter Bomtid
1. Peter Prytz Jensen Melhus IL 30:53 01:46
2. Andreas Aagensen Melhus IL 33:29 +2:36 05:55
3. Håkon Wärnes Öfsti Melhus IL 37:51 +6:58 09:16
4. Oskar Storler Melhus IL 38:03 +7:10 07:05
5. Espen Karlsen Melhus IL 39:21 +8:28 06:37
6. Karita Møller Stjørdals-Blink Orientering 41:22 +10:29 08:19
7. Vilde Bruvold Hafstad Verdal OK 45:20 +14:27 11:27
8. Anne Eline Velhus Skjerve Verdal OK 1:02:04 +31:11 23:57
9. Alexander Tanem Iversen Verdal OK 1:06:21 +35:28 21:17
10. Gösta Nilsson Östersunds OK 1:53:34 +82:41 44:21

Even Björgum Stjørdals-Blink Orientering Felst.
Fredrik Stensrud OL Trollelg Ej start

Ö2 (4 / 4) Tid Efter Bomtid
1. Filip Hoseth Melhus IL 35:43 00:00
2. Ole Andreas Drivenes Freidig 47:41 +11:58 07:41
3. Sander Sandmo Melhus IL 49:54 +14:11 07:14
4. Brage Asplem Freidig 49:59 +14:16 07:55

Ö7 (2 / 2) Tid Efter Bomtid
1. Sofia Lindgren Östersunds OK 44:26 02:01
2. Lars Ström Tjällmo-Godegårds OK 55:17 +10:51 10:49


